Il Etapa XVII CPO 2023
Sitio Massapé - Campina Grande 21.5.2023
Clube Borborema Azimute

Rachel Hamad Borba
BORBOREMA AZIMUTE
Percurso : D MASTER B

Distancia : 2600m (Desnivel 80m)
Tempo : 1:13:41 (28'20"/km)

7/13 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

0:39:12
0:45:13
0:49:09

1. Josimaria Tavares De Sousa
2. Thully Gleice Marinheiro Leonardo
3. Cybele Camara Da Silva

1. 00:04:48 118m 40'41"/km
2. 00:04:26 00:09:14  259m 17'07"/km
3. 00:11:25 00:20:39 242m 47'11"/km
4, 00:07:11 00:27:50 214m 33'34"/km
5. 00:10:36 00:38:26 217m 48'51"/km
6. 00:02:25 00:40:51 148m 16'20"/km
7. 00:02:00 00:42:51 152m 13'09"/km
8. 00:13:13 00:56:04 234m 56'29"/km
9. 00:03:36 00:59:40 265m 13'35"/km
10. 00:02:59 01:02:39 183m 16'18"/km
11. 00:04:31 01:07:10 165m 27'22"/km
12. 00:02:11 01:09:21 143m 15'16"/km
13. 00:02:26 01:11:47 85m 28'38"/km
14. 00:01:06 01:12:53 111m  9'55"/km
15. 00:00:48 01:13:41 101m  7'55"/km
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